
530-257-GRUB (4782)
OPEN 10:30-8 pm Daily

Closed Tuesdays
Order Online at MicksBigBite.com

Micks Big Bite Cafe Located Next to The T&A Lounge 2101 Main St, 
Susanville California

530-257-4782

Thanks for stopping by, if you like what you get here, tell a friend!
Dine In, Carryout and Delivery Available



DESSERTS

MICKS BIG REWARDS
Join Today and Get Rewarded with

*Excludes Alcohol
WARNING: HEALTH WARNING ADVISORY, THIS RESTAURANT SERVES FISH AND OTHER SEAFOODS AND 
USES FRYERS, GRIDDLES AND SHARED COOKING EQUIPMENT TO COOK AND TO PREPARE THEM. THERE 

IS AN ALLERGAN RISK ASSOCIATED WITH CONSUMING OUR FOOD IF YOU HAVE SENSITIVITY TO 
SEAFOOD, RAW MEAT, OR NUTS. EGGS AND OTHER MEAT PRODUCTS THAT MAY BE ORDERED 

UNDERCOOKED AS AN OPTION. IF YOU SUFFER FROM SENSITIVITY, CHRONIC ILLNESS OF THE LIVER, 
STOMACH OR BLOOD OR HAVE OTHER IMMUNE DISORDERS, YOU SHOULD CONSIDER NOT EATING 

HERE. FLOUR AND NUTS ARE USED & PRESENT IN OUR RESTAURANT.

Split Plate Fee of 1.00 & .50 Cents Per Requested Carryout Box

Chocolate Cake
Berry Cobbler
Carrot Cake

5.25
5.99
3.99

SPECIALTY DRINKS AND SODAS
Pepsi, Diet, Mist, Dr, Root Beer
Lemonade
Iced Tea
Arnold Palmer
Italian Sodas

4.95
3.50
4.25
4.95
5.75

50% OFF
And Special Insider Updates

2.99
2.99
2.99
3.25
3.50

Mocha
Espresso
Latte
Chai Tea
Blended Mocha

6.99
6.99
6.99

Big Fat Brownie
Milkshake (starts at)

Ice Cream Cone

KIDS & LITTLE PEEPS
Cheeseburger & Fries
Mac n Cheese
Kids Mini Pizza
PB&J Sliders

6.99
5.25
6.99
5.25

Mini Corn Dogs & Fries
Kids Spaghetti (Dinner Only)
Kids Alfredo (Dinner Only)
Cold Turkey /Ham Sandwich & Chips

7.25
7.99
7.99
7.50



All House Made Dressings & Croutons with Fresh Field Greens & Romaine

APPETIZERS AND SNACKS
Sampler Platter
Mozzarella Sticks
Jalapeno Poppers
Deep Fried Mushrooms
Mini Corn Dogs
10 Chicken Wings
Chili & Cornbread Bowl

14.59
6.59
6.59
5.99
5.99

12.99
10.99

Basket of Onion Rings
Micks Nachos
Chili Cheese Fries
Carne Asada Fries
Carnitas Taquitos
Chicken Strips & Fries
Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza

6.75
11.99
10.99
11.99
8.99

12.99
12.99

SMALL BITES
Angus Burger Sliders
Pork Sliders
1/4 Lb Hot Dog & Fries
Garden Burger & Fries

8.79
8.50
9.99

12.95

Street Tacos (3)

Quesadilla
Big Fat Crunchy Tacos (3)

Bacon Mac n Cheese

9.99
9.25
9.99
7.99

BURRITOS AND CHIMICHANGAS
Carnitas Burrito (wet add 3.00) 12.99 Chimichanga 13.99

SUPER FRESH SALADS
Chicken Caesar
Cobb Salad
Chef Salad

13.25
13.50
13.99

Greek Salad
Classic Garden Salad
Taco Salad

13.25
10.99
13.99



MICKS BIG HALF POUND ANGUS BURGERS
1/2 Lb Angus Beef Hand Pattied , Served with French Fries of Your Choice

Classic Fat Cheeseburger
BBQ Bacon Burger
Teriyaki Pineapple Burger
Guacamole Burger
Mushroom Swiss Burger
Patty Melt Burger

12.50
14.75
15.00
14.75
14.75
14.75

Jalapeno Queso Burger
Stuffed Skirt Burger 
Bacon Bleu Burger 
Big Micks Burger
Smokey Chipotle Burger
Ortega Green Chili Burger

14.75
14.75
15.00
15.00
15.25
14.75

MICKS SPECIALTY SANDWICHES
Served with Your Choice of Fries

Served with choice of Fries or Chips

Served with your choice of Fries or Chips

Angus Steak Sandwich
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Ultimate French Dip
Tomato Mozzarella Panini
Crispy Chicken Sandwich

14.29
12.99
14.25
12.50
11.99

Turkey & Bacon Panini
Meatball Sandwich
Chicken Bacon Panini
Tri Tip Sandwich
Philly Cheese Steak

13.49
13.49
13.49
13.50
13.99

MICKS TOASTED SANDWICHES
Italian Supreme
Classic All Meat
Clubhouse

12.50
12.95
13.49

BLT
BTLAT
BLAT

10.99
12.99
11.99

MICKS GRILLED SANDWICHES
Classic American Grilled Cheese
Grilled Turkey and Cheese
Baconator Grilled Cheese

10.99
12.99
12.99

Grilled Ham and Cheese
Grilled Chicken Breast
Ultimate Reuben on Rye

12.99
11.99
13.99

BASKETS & SIDES
Beer Batter Onion Rings
Crinkle Cut Fries / House Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Garlic Fries
Seasoned Steak Fries
Tater Tots

6.75
5.99
6.99
9.99
6.99
6.99

Side Green Salad
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad
Cole Slaw
Fresh Seasonal Veg
Cup /Bowl of Soup

3.49
3.49
3.99
3.99
3.99

3.99/5.99



Served with your Choice of Potato, Fresh Seasonal Vegetable & Garlic Bread

Many More Available, Just Ask Your Server

MICKS BIG DINNERS
Angus Rib Eye Steak (12-16oz)

Steak & Shrimp Dinner
Chicken Fried Steak Dinner (13oz+)

19.99 / 26.99
29.99
16.99

Angus New York Steak (12-16oz)

Tri-Tip Rotisserie Dinner
Big Pork Chop Dinner

19.99 / 26.99
15.99
15.99

FISH AND SEAFOOD
Shrimp Cocktail
Calamari
Grilled Wild Shrimp (6)
Seafood Cioppino
Fried Wild Cod and Chips (3pc)
Battered Clams
Lobster Tail

11.99
9.99
9.99

21.50
16.99
8.99

MARKET

Captains Platter
Ultimate Seafood Platter
Fish and Big Shrimp Dinner
Big Shrimp and Fries (8)
Shrimp Tacos (3)
Fish Tacos (3)
Fat Fish Sandwich

22.99
27.99
18.99
17.99
13.99
13.50
13.50

NOODLES & CLASSIC DINNERS
Fettuccine Alfredo
Spaghetti and Meatballs
Carved Ham Steak Dinner

15.75
15.59
12.99

Open Faced Rib Eye Roast Beef
Open Faced Roast Turkey Dinner
Salisbury Steak Dinner

14.99
14.49
14.49

COCKTAILS & REFRESHMENTS
Wine
Margarita
Mimosa
Lemon Drop Martini
Cosmopolitan

6.00
7.50
6.00
8.00
7.25

Domestic Beer
Imported Beer
Shots
Bloody Mary
Long Island Iced Tea

5.00
6.00
7.00
7.50

10.50

Friday Night Prime Rib (12-16oz) 23.99/ 28.99


