

#### 530-257-GRUB (4782) OPEN 10:30-8 pm Daily Closed Tuesdays Order Online at MicksBigBite.com

Thanks for stopping by, if you like what you get here, tell a friend! Dine In, Carryout and Delivery Available



Micks Big Bite Cafe Located Next to The T&A Lounge 2101 Main St, Susanville California 530-257-4782

# DESSERTS

Chocolate Cake	6.99	Big Fat Brownie	5.25
Berry Cobbler	6.99	Milkshake (starts at)	5.99
Carrot Cake	6.99	Ice Cream Cone	3.99

#### SPECIALTY DRINKS AND SODAS

Pepsi, Diet, Mist, Dr, Root Beer	2.99	Mocha	4.95
Lemonade	2.99	Espresso	3.50
Iced Tea	2.99	Latte	4.25
Arnold Palmer	3.25	Chai Tea	4.95
Italian Sodas	3.50	Blended Mocha	5.75

# KIDS & LITTLE PEEPS

Cheeseburger & Fries	6.99	Mini Corn Dogs & Fries	7.25
Mac n Cheese	5.25	Kids Spaghetti (Dinner Only)	7.99
Kids Mini Pizza	6.99	Kids Alfredo (Dinner Only)	7.99
PB&J Sliders	5.25	Cold Turkey /Ham Sandwich & Chips	7.50

# MICKS BIG REWARDS Join Today and Get Rewarded with And Special Insider Updates

WARNING: HEALTH WARNING ADVISORY, THIS RESTAURANT SERVES FISH AND OTHER SEAFOODS AND USES FRYERS, GRIDDLES AND SHARED COOKING EQUIPMENT TO COOK AND TO PREPARE THEM. THERE IS AN ALLERGAN RISK ASSOCIATED WITH CONSUMING OUR FOOD IF YOU HAVE SENSITIVITY TO SEAFOOD, RAW MEAT, OR NUTS. EGGS AND OTHER MEAT PRODUCTS THAT MAY BE ORDERED UNDERCOOKED AS AN OPTION. IF YOU SUFFER FROM SENSITIVITY, CHRONIC ILLNESS OF THE LIVER, STOMACH OR BLOOD OR HAVE OTHER IMMUNE DISORDERS, YOU SHOULD CONSIDER NOT EATING HERE. FLOUR AND NUTS ARE USED & PRESENT IN OUR RESTAURANT.

Split Plate Fee of 1.00 & .50 Cents Per Requested Carryout Box

# **APPETIZERS AND SNACKS**

Sampler Platter	14.59	Basket of Onion Rings	6.75
Mozzarella Sticks	6.59	Micks Nachos	11.99
Jalapeno Poppers	6.59	Chili Cheese Fries	10.99
Deep Fried Mushrooms	5.99	Carne Asada Fries	11.99
Mini Corn Dogs	5.99	Carnitas Taquitos	8.99
10 Chicken Wings	12.99	Chicken Strips & Fries	12.99
Chili & Cornbread Bowl	10.99	Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza	12.99
2783月,开始分析开始中心的。他们的主体的开始的影响。这时,他们都是在这种的主流在这些问题。 第1	EXCLUSION CONTRACTOR STOCKED	같이는 이는 것은 것은 것 같은 이상에 많이 많은 것은 것이다. 전에 가지 않는 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것을 알고 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는	

#### SMALL BITES

Angus Burger Sliders	8.79	Street Tacos (3)	9.99
Pork Sliders	8.50	Quesadilla	9.25
1/4 Lb Hot Dog & Fries	9.99	Big Fat Crunchy Tacos (3)	9.99
Garden Burger & Fries	12.95	Bacon Mac n Cheese	7.99

# SUPER FRESH SALADS

All House Made Dressings & Croutons with Fresh Field Greens & Romaine

**Chicken** Caesar Cobb Salad **Chef Salad** 

13.25	Greek Salad	13.25
13.50	Classic Garden Salad	10.99
13.99	Taco Salad	13.99

# **BURRITOS AND CHIMICHANGAS**

Carnitas Burrito (wet add 3.00)

12.99

Chimichanga

# MICKS BIG HALF POUND ANGUS BURGERS

1/2 Lb Angus Beef Hand Pattied , Served with French Fries of Your Choice

Classic Fat Cheeseburger	12.50	Jalapeno Queso Burger	14.75
BBQ Bacon Burger	14.75	Stuffed Skirt Burger	14.75
Teriyaki Pineapple Burger	15.00	Bacon Bleu Burger	15.00
Guacamole Burger	14.75	Big Micks Burger	15.00
Mushroom Swiss Burger	14.75	Smokey Chipotle Burger	15.25
Patty Melt Burger	14.75	Ortega Green Chili Burger	14.75

# MICKS SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

	Served with Yc	our Choice of Fries	
Angus Steak Sandwich	14.29	Turkey & Bacon Panini	13.49
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	12.99	Meatball Sandwich	13.49
Ultimate French Dip	14.25	Chicken Bacon Panini	13.49
Tomato Mozzarella Panini	12.50	Tri Tip Sandwich	13.50
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	11.99	Philly Cheese Steak	13.99

#### MICKS TOASTED SANDWICHES

	Served with cho	ice of Fries or Chips	
Italian Supreme	12.50	BLT	10.99
Classic All Meat	12.95	BTLAT	12.99
Clubhouse	13.49	BLAT	11.99

#### MICKS GRILLED SANDWICHES

Served with your choice of Fries or Chips

Classic American Grilled Cheese	10.99	Grill
Grilled Turkey and Cheese	12.99	Grill
Baconator Grilled Cheese	12.99	Ultin

Grilled Ham and Cheese	12.99
Grilled Chicken Breast	11.99
Ultimate Reuben on Rve	13.99

### BASKETS & SIDES

Beer Batter Onion Rings	6.75	Side Green Salad	3.49
Crinkle Cut Fries / House Fries	5.99	Potato Salad	3.49
Sweet Potato Fries	6.99	Macaroni Salad	3.99
Garlic Fries	9.99	Cole Slaw	3.99
Seasoned Steak Fries	6.99	Fresh Seasonal Veg	3.99
Tater Tots	6.99	Cup /Bowl of Soup	3.99/5.99

### MICKS BIG DINNERS

Served with your Choice of Potato, Fresh Seasonal Vegetable & Garlic Bread

Angus Rib Eye Steak (12-16oz) 19.99	9/26.99	Angus New York Steak (12-16oz)	19.99 / 26.99		
Steak & Shrimp Dinner	29.99	Tri-Tip Rotisserie Dinner	15.99		
Chicken Fried Steak Dinner (13oz+)	16.99	Big Pork Chop Dinner	15.99		
Friday Night Prime Rib (12-16oz) 23.99/ 28.99					

### FISH AND SEAFOOD

Shrimp Cocktail	11.99	Captains Platter	22.99
Calamari	9.99	Ultimate Seafood Platter	27.99
Grilled Wild Shrimp (6)	9.99	Fish and Big Shrimp Dinner	18.99
Seafood Cioppino	21.50	Big Shrimp and Fries (8)	17.99
Fried Wild Cod and Chips (3pc)	16.99	Shrimp Tacos (3)	13.99
Battered Clams	8.99	Fish Tacos (3)	13.50
Lobster Tail	MARKET	Fat Fish Sandwich	13.50

# NOODLES & CLASSIC DINNERS

Fettuccine Alfredo	15.75	Open Faced Rib Eye Roast Beef	14.99
Spaghetti and Meatballs	15.59	Open Faced Roast Turkey Dinner	14.49
Carved Ham Steak Dinner	12.99	Salisbury Steak Dinner	14.49

# COCKTAILS & REFRESHMENTS

Wine	6.00	Domestic Beer	5.00
Margarita	7.50	Imported Beer	6.00
Mimosa	6.00	Shots	7.00
Lemon Drop Martini	8.00	Bloody Mary	7.50
Cosmopolitan	7.25	Long Island Iced Tea	10.50

Many More Available, Just Ask Your Server